Sep 17 2024 (01:02) India Rail Info 1

Panvel - Thane Slow Local/99006 - Mumb - CR
PNVL/Panvel Junction to BEPR/Belapur CBD
Oh 14m - 10 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PNVL |Panvel Junction 05:21 0 |1 0 50 (12 |[CR
2 KNDS [(Khandeshwar 05:25 05:26 Tm |2 |1 3 57 |5 CR
3 MANR (Mansarovar 05:28 05:29 Tm |2 |1 5 85 |[5 CR
4 KHAG |Kharghar 05:31 05:32 m (2 |1 8 48 |4 CR
5 BEPR |Belapur CBD 05:35 05:36 Tm |3 |1 10 |47 CR
6 SWDV |Seawoods - Darave 05:39 05:40 Tm |2 |1 13 28 CR
7 NEU  |Nerul 05:43 05:44 Tm |2 |1 14 |49 CR
8 |INJ Juinagar 05:47 05:48 Tm |2 |1 17 |45 CR
9 TUH  |Turbhe 05:51 06:52 61m |2 |1 19 |0 7 CR
10 |KPHN |Kopar Khairane 05:55 05:56 m (2 |1 22 |45 |9 CR
11 |GNSL |Ghansoli 05:58 05:59 Tm |2 |1 24 |71 |6 CR
12 |RABE |Rabale 06:01 06:02 Tm |2 |1 26 |74 |13 |CR
13 |AIRL  |Airoli 06:04 06:05 Tm |2 |1 28 |44 |8 CR
14 |TNA Thane 06:13 (9),1 1 34 |- 7 CR

Sep 17 2024 (01:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



